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HEDI

Portable LED floodlight, 230 V, Power consumption: 30W

Order data

Order number 081211 30
GTIN 4003644002177
[tem class 08B
Description

Version:

Die-cast aluminium housing with bulb and aluminium reflector. On/ off switch on casing.
SMD-LED floodlights for portable use with robust stands (all-round protection).

Function:

IP54: Protected against splashed water from all directions and protected against penetration of
dust into the inside (protected against dust), also completely protected against touching.

Technical description

Power consumption
[llumination

Weight

Connection cable length
Bulb

Power supply

Nominal voltage

30 W
2500 Im
4400 g
5m
LED module
Mains operated

230V
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IP Index of Protection
Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Product name attribute

Type of product

IP 54
240 mm
200 mm
280 mm

230V

Floodlight

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge

28.02.2024 21:26

2/2



