HEDI Portable LED floodlight, 230 V, Power consumption: 30W



Order data

Order number	081211 30
GTIN	4003644002177
Item class	08B

Description

Version:

Die-cast aluminium housing with bulb and aluminium reflector. On/ off switch on casing. SMD-LED floodlights for portable use with robust stands (all-round protection).

Function:

IP54: Protected against splashed water from all directions and protected against penetration of dust into the inside (protected against dust), also completely protected against touching.

Technical description

Power consumption	30 W
Illumination	2500 lm
Weight	4400 g
Connection cable length	5 m
Bulb	LED module
Power supply	Mains operated
Nominal voltage	230 V

IP Index of Protection	IP 54
Overall length	240 mm
Overall width	200 mm
Overall height	280 mm
Product name attribute	230 V
Type of product	Floodlight